R
eh
ab
ili
ta
tio
n
www.drainchem.com.au   │   (03) 5448 4355

CA-46-60
4.0”-6.0”
102 mm-152 mm
2.5”
64 mm
25 psi
1.7 bar
1.0”
25 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
50.0”
1270 mm
50.0”
1270 mm
CA-46-96 96.0”
2438 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
CA-46-120 120.0”
3048 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
CA-46-144 144.0”
3658 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
CA-46-180 180.0”
4572 mm
179.0”
4547 mm
179.0”

152 mm-254 mm
4.25”
108 mm
25 psi
1.7 bar
2.5”
64 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
50.0”
1270 mm
50.0”
1270 mm
47.0”
1194 mm
CA-610-96 96.0”
2438 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
83.0”
2108 mm
CA-610-120 120.0”
3048 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
107.0”
2718 mm
CA-610-144 144.0”
3658 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
131.0”
3327 mm
CA-610-180 180.0”
4572 mm
179.0”
4547 mm
179.0”

203 mm-305 mm
5.25”
133 mm
25 psi
1.7 bar
3.0”
76 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
48.0”
1219 mm
46.0”
1168 mm
45.0”
1143
CA-812-96 96.0”
2438 mm
84.0”
2134 mm
82.0”
2083 mm
81.0”
2057 mm
CA-812-120 120.0”
3048 mm
108.0”
2743 mm
106.0”
2692 mm
105.0”
2667 mm
CA-812-144 144.0”
3658 mm
132.0”
3353 mm
130.0”
3302 mm
129.0”
3277 mm
CA-812-180 180.0”
4572 mm
168.0”
4267 mm
164.0”

254 mm-381 mm
7.25”
184 mm
25 psi
1.7 bar
4.0”
102 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
48.0”
1219 mm
46.0”
1168 mm
45.0”
1143
CA-1015-96 96.0”
2438 mm
84.0”
2134 mm
82.0”
2083 mm
81.0”
2057 mm
CA-1015-120 120.0”
3048 mm
108.0”
2743 mm
106.0”
2692 mm
105.0”
2667 mm
CA-1015-144 144.0”
3658 mm
132.0”
3353 mm
130.0”
3302 mm
129.0”
3277 mm
CA-1015-180 180.0”
4572 mm
168.0”
4267 mm
164.0”

305 mm-457 mm
8.75”
222 mm
25 psi
1.7 bar
6.0”
152 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
49.0”
1245 mm
44.0”
1118 mm
43.0”
1092 mm
CA-1218-96 96.0”
2438 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
80.0”
2032 mm
79.0”
2007 mm
CA-1218-120 120.0”
3048 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
104.0”
2642 mm
103.0”
2616 mm
CA-1218-144 144.0”
3658 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
128.0”
3251 mm
127.0”
3226 mm
CA-1218-180 180.0”
4572 mm
169.0”
4293 mm
164.0”

381 mm-533 mm
12.0”
305 mm
20 psi
1.4 bar
6.0”
152 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
49.0”
1245 mm
44.0”
1118 mm
43.0”
1092 mm
CA-1521-96 96.0”
2438 mm
85.0”
2159 mm
80.0”
2032 mm
79.0”
2007 mm
CA-1521-120 120.0”
3048 mm
109.0”
2769 mm
104.0”
2642 mm
103.0”
2616 mm
CA-1521-144 144.0”
3658 mm
133.0”
3378 mm
128.0”
3251 mm
127.0”
3226 mm
CA-1521-180 180.0”
4572 mm
169.0”
4293 mm
164.0”

457 mm-610 mm
14.75”
375 mm
20 psi
1.4 bar
6.0”
152 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
47.0”
1194 mm
44.0”
1118 mm
42.0”
1067 mm
CA-1824-96 96.0”
2438 mm
83.0”
2108 mm
80.0”
2032 mm
78.0”
1981 mm
CA-1824-120 120.0”
3048 mm
107.0”
2718 mm
104.0”
2642 mm
102.0”
2591 mm
CA-1824-144 144.0”
3658 mm
131.0”
3327 mm
128.0”
3251 mm
126.0”
3200 mm
CA-1824-180 180.0”
4572 mm
167.0”
4242 mm
164.0”

533 mm-762 mm
15.0”
381 mm
20 psi
1.4 bar
6.0”
152 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
45.0”
1143 mm
42.0”
1067 mm
39.0”
991 mm
CA-2130-96 96.0”
2438 mm
81.0”
2057 mm
76.0”
1930 mm
71.0”
1803 mm
CA-2130-120 120.0”
3048 mm
105.0”
2667 mm
100.0”
2540 mm
95.0”
2413 mm
CA-2130-144 144.0”
3658 mm
129.0”
3277 mm
124.0”
3150 mm
119.0”
3023 mm
CA-2130-180 180.0”
4572 mm
165.0”
4191 mm
160.0”

610 mm-914 mm
18.0”
457 mm
20 psi
1.4 bar
6.0”
152 mm
60.0”
1524 mm
45.0”
1143 mm
40.0”
1016 mm
35.0”
889 mm
CA-2436-96 96.0”
2438 mm
81.0”
2057 mm
76.0”
1930 mm
71.0”
1803 mm
CA-2436-120 120.0”
3048 mm
105.0”
2667 mm
100.0”
2540 mm
95.0”
2413 mm
CA-2436-144 144.0”
3658 mm
129.0”
3277 mm
124.0”
3150 mm
119.0”
3023 mm
CA-2436-180 180.0”
4572 mm
165.0”
4191 mm
160.0”